
July 2019 
b14b_awardnotice_en Page 1 of 2 

  

 EUROPEAN  UNION 

 

 
“ANCIENT WHISPER – CREATIVE RESONANCE” 

  INTERREG-IPA Cross-Border Cooperation Bulgaria-Turkey Programme Call №:2014ТС16I5СB005-2018-2 

Project  № CB005.2.21.018 
Contract №  РД 02-29-196 от 23.07.2019 година   

SERVICE CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

 Implementation of investor control during construction works - renovation of part 
of the building of Chitalishte "Svetlina-1924" in the village of Debelt in order to 

create a "Complex for creative tourism“, еxpert “Construction” 
 Sredets , Bulgaria with identification number CB005.2.21.018  

1.  Publication reference 

2014ТС16I5СB005-2018-2 –SERV-6 

LOT 1-CB005.2.21.018 

LOT 2- CB005.2.12.019   

2.  Publication date of the contract notice 

 26.03.2020 

3. Lot number and lot title 

two 

4.  Contract number and value 

 CB005-2018-2-21-018- SERV - 0 6 –1 / PRAG – 4/2020 

 Amount:  EUR 3750.00 without VAT 

5.  Date of award of the contract 

 28.05.2020 

6.  Number of tenders received 



July 2019 
b14b_awardnotice_en Page 2 of 2 

                1 

7.  Overall score of chosen tender 

< Technical & financial score > 

Meets the requirements 

8.  Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer  

„SIM PROEKT – CONSULT“ EOOD  

EIK 201378040  
Bulgaria, Burgas, 8000, str. “V.Levski” № 64, fl.5, apartment 13, 
Represented by Silviya Petrova Dryanovska 
 

9. Duration of contract 

  12 months  

10. Contracting authority  

MUNICIPALITY OF SREDETS  

Sredets, 8 Bulgaria square 

BULSTAT Registration 000056878 

Represrnted by IVAN  JABOV   in his capacity  of Mayor 

11. Legal basis 

Regulation (EU) No 236/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11 
March 2014 laying down common rules and procedures for the implementation of the 
Union's instruments for financing external action and Instrument for Pre-accession 
Assistance (IPA II) – the IPA II general regulation; 

 


